CHALUPA SD INSTALL DONOVAL CUP

Béla u Jevi €ka, 4. 5. 2024

Y ¥ Cas/Time  17:34:41
. TABULKA PRUJEZDU DumiDate 040628
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2. zavod Veteran 40+50+60+66

1 262| 2 |27 |60 |101|101|242| 76 | 17 | 62 | 98 | 26 |181|325| 9 |905|154| 89 | 10 | 12 |172| 64 | 71 | 39 |
2 262| 27 |101|60 | 2 |101|242| 76 | 62 | 17 | 26 | 98 | 9 |181|325|154|905| 89 | 10 | 12 | 64 | 71 |172] 39 |
3 262|101|27 |60 | 2 |101|242| 62 | 76 | 17 | 26 | 98 | 9 |181|905|154|325|89 | 10 |12 | 71 | 64 |172] 39 |
4 262|101| 27 |60 | 2 |101|242| 62 | 76 | 17 | 26 | 98 |181| 9 |905|154|325| 89 | 10 | 71 | 12 | 64 |172| 39 |
5 262|101 27 |60 | 2 |101|242| 62 | 76 | 26 | 17 [181| 98 | 9 |905|154|325| 10 | 89 | 71 | 12 | 64 |172| 39 |
6 262|101|27 |60 | 2 |101|242| 62 | 26 | 76 | 17 [181| 98 |905| 9 |154|325| 71 |89 |10 |64 |12 |172] 39 |
7 262|101 27 |60 | 2 |101| 62 |242| 26 | 76 | 17 [181| 98 |905| 9 |154| 71 |325|89 | 10 | 64 | 12 |172] 39 |
8 262|101|27 |60 | 2 |101| 62 |242| 26 | 76 | 17 | 98 |181|905| 9 |154| 71 |325| 89 | 10 | 64 | 12 |172] 39 |
9 262|101 27 |60 | 2 |101| 62 |242| 26 | 76 | 17 | 98 |181|905| 9 |154| 71 |325| 89 | 10 |

10 262|101 27 | 60 | 2 |101| 62 |242| 26 | 76 | 17 |
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